neo.	PATENTS O	NLY Attorney Docket No. 200304429-1
al		2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
. Name of conveying party(ies): Compaq Information Technologies		HEWLETT-PACKARD DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, L.P. 20556 SH 249 Houston, TX 77070
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attache 3. Nature of Conveyance:	d Yes X No	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?Yes _X No
Assignment	Merger	X_ Change of Name
Security Agreement	Other	
Execution Date(s): October 1, 2002	2	<u></u>
Execution Date(s): October 1, 200. 4. Application number(s) or patent number		1069
		ication, execution date of the application is:
	→ ··- ·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	B. Patent No.(s)
A. Patent Application No.(s)		#r + #1-11-11-11-1
Application No.:	Date Filed:	
Confirmation No.:		pers attached? NO
5. Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mail	correspondence led:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Records Manager Intellectual Property Administration HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY P.O. Box 272400 Fort Collins, Colorado 80527-2400		7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 Enclosed X Fee to Expedite Recoradation \$120.00 X Authorization to be charged to deposit account TOTAL FEE \$160.00
		8. Deposit Account Number: 08-2025
	DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and beliture copy of the original document.	ef, the foregoing	information is true and correct and any attached copy is a
Valerie Bakes Name of Person Signing	Signature	May 25, 2004 Date uding cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2
	moer or pages inci-	doing oo an arrow attended att
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	Do Not det	ach this portion
Mail 7000086964 be recorded with rec		

OCT-09-2002 15:43

OCT 02 '82 12:30 FR HP LEGAL

650 852 8452 TO 915124727747 F(I_BB) 02 In the Office of the Secretary of State of Texas

OCT 08 2002

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Corporations Section

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 2.02 of the Texas Revised Limited Partnership Act, the undersigned limited partnership desires to amend its certificate of limited partnership and for that purpose submits the following certificate of amendment.

- 1. The name of the limited partnership is Compaq Information Technologies Group LP. (Name shown on records of Secretary of State. If the amendment changes the name of the partnership, state the old names and not the new name.)
- 2. The certificate of limited partnership is amended as follows: Hewlett-Packard Development Company, L.P.

Dated: October 1, 2002

Compag Information Technologies
Group L.R.

By: CPO Holdings, Inc. . General Partner Charles N Charles

*Certificate of amendment should be signed by at least one general partner and each other general partner designated in the certificate as a new general partner.

Filing Fee: \$200

......

70040 - C15,0800 GW04

TOTAL P.03 PAGE.03

RECORDED: 05/25/2004